

Customer Address:

Wickes

It's got our name on it.

Delivery Address:

Design Consultant:

Direct Tel:

Quote No: 4394163

Version No: 2

Store:

Gloucester 377
Woodrow Way
Gloucester
GL2 5DX

Tel:

Quote Date: 21 August 2014

Valid Until: 26 August 2014

Item Description	Qty	List Price	Sale Price	Total Price	Comments
	1			7,099.00	
192287 CALGARY Bridge Unit 900x367mm	4	410.00	205.00	820.00	
192967 CALGARY Classic Pelmet 3M	2	120.00	60.00	120.00	
192969 CALGARY Plinth 3M	2	102.00	51.00	102.00	
192964 CALGARY ODU Base/Wall 500mm	2	98.00	49.00	98.00	
192971 CALGARY Decor End Wall	4	108.00	54.00	216.00	
192914 CALGARY Four Drw Base Unit Tand 500mm	1	820.00	410.00	410.00	
192968 CALGARY Classic Cornice 3M	2	120.00	60.00	120.00	
192973 CALGARY Decor End W/Top Support Panel	1	84.00	42.00	42.00	
145044 Calgary Belfast Sink Unit + Door 600mm	1	300.00	150.00	150.00	
192915 CALGARY Pan Drawer Unit Tand 600mm	2	802.00	401.00	802.00	
305936 CALGARY Base U/Oven Hsg with Drw 600mm	1	248.00	124.00	124.00	
143687 Sink Belfast Ceramic	1	246.00	246.00	246.00	
212999 Solid Wood Dark Oak WT 38x600x3000mm	2	342.00	342.00	684.00	
213136 Solid Wood Worktop Care Kit	1	51.00	51.00	51.00	

Discount Applied

Sale Discount	£	3,004.00
Kit - Additional 10% Off		
Kit - DC Deal 5		
Total Additional Discount	£	484.63

Total List Price	£	6,989.00
Delivery	£	0.00
Discounts	£	3,488.63
Total Product Price	£	3,500.37
Installation Price (Exc. Specialist Works)	£	1,701.00
Total Product and Installation Price	£	5,201.37

Orders are accepted only subject to the conditions of sale printed overleaf which contain inter alia limitations or exclusion of liability.

Installation Quote

Activities

Number Comments

Installation per unit to include all decorative ends, fillers, cornice, pelmet, plinth, doors and handles.

11

Installation of sink & taps within 1 metre of a suitable existing supply, including installation of accessible hot & cold isolation valves.

1

Installation of solid wood worktops (to include sanding, oiling and finishing to manufacturers instructions) - per kitchen.

1

Total Price

£1,701.00

Installation Specialist Works Price Guide

The below costs are provided as a **guide only** and are designed to give you a non binding indication of the types of specialist works that may be required. The actual scope and costs of the specialist works will be dependant on the condition of your current electric, gas, plumbing and extra items required such as tiling and sockets.

The installer will provide you with an accurate breakdown of the specialist works required and the costs for undertaking such works immediately following the completion of the pre-installation home survey. The specialist works to be undertaken by the installer will form the basis of a separate contract between you and the installer and payment for such specialist works should be made by you directly to the installer.

Wickes provide the below pricing guidelines to ensure that our customers are charged a fair and market competitive price for specialist works. The list of works below is a **guide only**; further charges may apply in addition to those set out below for any further specialist works identified during the pre-installation home survey

The specialist works listed below are covered under the Wickes 2 year workmanship guarantee.

Appliance	Guide Price	Qty	Estimated Quote
Installation of Dishwasher / Washing Machine / American Fridge Freezer / Water Softener / Kettle Tap, to include accessible electrical isolation switch and plumbing (price per appliance).	118.00		
Disconnect old Gas Hob or Gas Oven and refit new / existing gas appliance to include accessible electrical isolation switch and gas supply to Gas regulations (price per appliance).	145.00		
Installation of extractor / standard single oven / waste disposal / fridge / freezer / plinth heater - dry / wine cooler / drawer syncro unit / coffee machine, to include accessible electrical isolation switch (price per appliance).	57.00		
Installation of ceramic hob / induction hob / double oven / pyro single oven / electric range cooker / built in microwave, to include accessible cooker switch and new circuit to fuse board (price per appliance).	144.00		
Installation of dual fuel range cooker, to include accessible cooker switch, new circuit to fuse board and gas supply to Gas Safe regulations (price per appliance)	200.00		
	Appliance		

Electrical	Guide Price	Qty	Estimated Quote
Install under unit lights / cabinet down lights per light (excluding ceiling lights).	10.00		
Install accessible electrical switch for under unit lights / cabinet down lights (price per supply required).	36.00		
Supply and install a new electrical circuit in kitchen, back to fuse board.	124.00		
Supply and install an additional fuse board unit (to be located next to existing fuse board containing kitchen circuit to bring it to 17th edition electrical regulations).	128.00		
Supply and install new fuse board (to replace existing fuse board to 17th edition regulations).	431.00		
Move an existing socket, light switch or cooker point to nearest suitable position (price per socket).	31.00		
Supply and install additional double sockets above the worktop.	46.00		
	Electrical		

Finishing Touches	Guide Price	Qty	Estimated Quote
Remove existing tiles and make good wall to a standard suitable for re-tiling (price per square metre).	18.00		
Install customer supplied ceramic wall tiles (additional costs may be incurred for mosaic or porcelain tiles). Including suitable adhesive, grout and plastic trim (price per square metre).	40.00		
Install customer supplied ceramic floor tiles (additional costs may be incurred for mosaic or porcelain tiles) excludes floor preparation. Including suitable adhesive and grout (price per square metre).	45.00		
Plaster walls / ceiling to a decorative finish (price per square metre, minimum 5 square metres, excludes boarding).	30.00		
Supply and install suitable ply board to wooden kitchen floor (price per square metre).	31.00		
Install customer supplied laminate flooring including underlay (price per square metre).	16.00		
Install or relocate customer supplied radiator / plinth heater - wet, to include up to 6 metres of pipework (excluding any electrical connections).	163.00		
	Finishing Touches		

Total estimated specialist works costs

Customer Name:

Date:

Notes: